
Boston Region 2016 Leaf Removal Program

Upated: 11/10/2016

Date Work Areas Reporting Location Supervisor(s) Notes 

5-Nov SAT West Roxbury Pkwy, VFW Pkwy, Neponset Valley Pkwy Stony Brook Olbrys OT 

7-Nov MON Alewife Brook Pkwy Mystic Morin

8-Nov TUES Arborway, J-Way, Riverway SWC HQ Richardson

9-Nov WED Riverway, J-Way, Perkins St SWC HQ Richardson  

Quincy Shore Drive, Furnace Brook Pkwy, Truman Pkwy, Brush Hill Rd. Neponset/Stony Brook Spillane/Olbrys

Park Drive, Boylston St., Agassiz Rd. Lower Basin Cyr OT 

Day Blvd. (Tues. Sweep Rt), Columbia Road/Arborway Neponset/SWC HQ Spillane/Richardson

Cambridge Pkwy, Memorial Dr. Lower Basin Cyr

Day Blvd. (Wed. Sweep Rft), Old Colony Ave/Herter Artesani Neponset/Lower Spillane/Cyr

Mystic Valley Pkwy.*, Fresh Pond Pkwy* Lower Basin Cyr (*Morin)

Brush Hill Rd, Truman Pkwy, Neponset Valley Pkwy Stony Brook Olbrys

MVP Ext.*, Arlington Ext.*, Alewife Brook Pkwy*, Fresh Pond Pkwy Lower Basin Cyr (*Morin)

Arborway Inner (outbound), Willow Pond Rd., Parkman Dr., Centre St. (to 

VFW) Stony Brook/SWC HQ Olbrys/Richardson

16-Nov Wed MVP Ext.*, Arlington Ext.*, Alewife Brook Pkwy.*, Fresh Pond Pkwy Lower Basin Cyr (*Morin)

17-Nov Thurs Chestnut Hill, St. Thomas Moore Rd, Hammon Ponk Pkwy Stony Brook Olbrys

18-Nov Fri  West Roxbury Pkwy, VFW Pkwy Stony Brook Olbrys

19-Nov SAT West Roxbury Pkwy, VFW Pkwy Stony Brook Olbrys OT 

21-Nov MON West Roxbury Pkwy, VFW Pkwy Stony Brook Olbrys

22-Nov Tues Charles River Rd, Nonantum, Birmingham Pkwy, Greenough Lower Basin Cyr

23-Nov Wed Eliot Interchange, Lowell Park, Longfellow Park, Hawthorne St Lower Basin Cyr

26-Nov SAT Soldiers Field Rd, Storrow Drive, Storrow Tunnel, Mugar Way Lower Basin Cyr OT 

28-Nov Mon Quinobequin Rd Stony Brook Olbrys

29-Nov Tues SWC Park SWC HQ Richardson

30-Nov Wed SWC Park SWC HQ Richardson

1-Dec Thurs LOCATIONS TO BE DETERMINED TBD TBD

3-Dec SAT LOCATIONS TO BE DETERMINED TBD TBD OT 

10-Nov THURS

11-Nov
FRI 

HOL

12-Nov SAT OT 

14-Nov Mon

15-Nov Tues

Hours are between 7am-3pm.  No Parking Signs will be posted where necessary.

This schedule is subject to change due to weather conditions. 


